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Rancho Palos Verdes (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Hyte Road

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 25 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Rugs-A

Home Decor -A

Home Decor-A

Basketball Hoop - B

Metal Outdoor Table-A

Ford Rims F150- B

Tables, Lamp-B

Set Of Chairs And Pillows-A
Kitchenware -A
Kitchenware-A

Scooters Skateboard Blade runner Skates Roller-
A

Dolls And Doll Carrier -A

Chairs And Souvenir Ball-A

Music Stools Albums And Music Stand-
Kitchenware -A

Girls Home Decor-A

Fans-A

Girls Home Decor Dalls-A

Girls Dresses And Garment Racks-A
Travel Gear-A

Electronics-A

HP Desk Jet 10 Printer, Die Cast Truck
Sports Racquets -A

Sports Gear-A

Mobile Car Toys-B

Disney Dolls And Stuffed Toys-A

Two Humidifiers -A

Metal Hanging Kitchen Rack

Pet Supplies-A

Dolls And Accessories-A

Fitness Gear- A

Boogie Boards And Wetsuits And Diving Set-A

12

Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 1 7:00pm PT

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Metal Bar Stools - B

Wooden wire Spool- B

Girls Bicycle Shimmer Alley - B
Bicycle Raleigh Venture 3. 0-B
Schwinn Claremont Bike Blue-B
Diamond Back Octane 24 Bike-B
Outdoor Metal Table-B

Outdoor Patio Chairs-B

Terra Cotta Chiminea -B
Outdoor Spa- C

Outdoor Appliance BBQ Charbroiled-B
Outdoor Play set-A

Outdoor Wood Bench- B
Concrete Plant Stand -B
Dresser-C

Dresser- B

Upholstered Chair- B

Y amaha Music Instrument -B
Night Stand -B

Large Mirror, Lamp -B

Dresser -C

Storage Bench-B

Girls Room Decor

Storage Chest Coffee Table-B
Coffee Table Wood And Stone-B
End Wood Stone Table - B
Sectional Sofa And Pillows- C
Desk -C

Girls Bedroom Princess House- B
Storage Cabinet- C

Vizio32 Smart TV-B

Desk-C

Wood Stands - B



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Dresser By MorrisOf CA -C
Panasonic Flat Screen TV 42 - B
Armoire-C

Pool Table And Cover- C

Pool Table Accessory Rack Wood - B
Pool Table Accessories-A

Side Dresser -B

Dresser-C

Purses Barbie Book And Barbie Doll-A
Metal Candy Stand-A

Speaker- B

Drum Set - Alesis-B

Amp Ibanez - B

Kenmore Washer-C

Maytag Dryer-gas- C

Panasonic Microwave- B
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